
TACOMA OFFICE NAME SPECIALTY DIRECT EMAIL 

Blake Goldberg Investment 253.779.2433  

Briana Hickey Office, Retail, Industrial 253.779.2424 bhickey@neilwalter.com 

Bruce Valentine All Properties 253.779.2400 bvalentine@neilwalter.com 

Cameron Valentine Industrial 253.779.2427 cvalentine@neilwalter.com 

 Chase Bowden Industrial 253.779.2421 cbowden@neilwalter.com 

 Chris Highsmith All Properties 253.779.2402 chighsmith@neilwalter.com 

 Debbie Gallinatti Office, Retail 253.779.2430 dgallinatti@neilwalter.com 

 Derrick Urquhart  Industrial 253.779.2403 durquhart@neilwalter.com 

 Eric Cederstrand Office, Investment 253.779.2428 ecederstrand@neilwalter.com 

 Joel Jones  Industrial, Office 253.779.2422 jjones@neilwalter.com 

 John DeHan Office, Industrial 253.779.2433 jdehan@neilwalter.com 

 Mike Hickey All Properties 253.779.2401 mhickey@neilwalter.com 

 Nick Ratzke Industrial 253.779.2414 nratzke@neilwalter.com 

 Scott Price Industrial, Land, Office 253.779.2419 sprice@neilwalter.com 

 Theron Meier Industrial 253.779.2426 tmeier@neilwalter.com 

 Tim Pavolka Industrial 253.606.7610 tpavolka@neilwalter.com 

 Trevor Kovich Multi-family 253.779.2408 tkovich@neilwalter.com 

1940 East D St 
Suite 100 
Tacoma, WA 98421 
 
253.779.8400 Main 
253.779.8401 Fax  

 Sam Highsmith Office, Investment 253.779.2434 shighsmith@neilwalter.com 

SEATTLE OFFICE NAME SPECIALTY DIRECT EMAIL 

550 S Michigan St 
Seattle, WA 98108 
 
206.787.1800 Main 
206.787.1479 Fax 

Ed Hogan Industrial, Office, Land 206.787.1477 ehogan@neilwalter.com 

Fletcher Farrar Industrial 206.787.1469 ffarrar@neilwalter.com 

Griffin Day  Industrial, Office 206.787.1474 gday@neilwalter.com 

Jim Honan  Industrial, Investments 206.787.1464 jhonan@neilwalter.com 

Joe Scalzo Industrial 206.787.1478 jscalzo@neilwalter.com 

John Bledsoe Industrial 206.787.1460 jbledsoe@neilwalter.com 

Kermit Jorgensen  Industrial, Land, Office 206.787.1475 kjorgensen@neilwalter.com 

 Max White  Office 206.787.1463 mwhite@neilwalter.com 

 Spencer Mead Industrial 206.787.1476 smead@neilwalter.com 

Ben Davidson Industrial 206.787.1470 bdavidson@neilwalter.com 


